Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer

1

5

6

9
11
12
13
19
20
21
22
24
25
28
29
30
31
36
38
41
42
47
51
53
57
60
64
68
73
77
80
81
82
84
85
86
88
91
94
103
109
121
124
132
146
166
178
189
200
222
239
243
254
271

033-13-0523
049-13-0005
049-14-0175
059-11-1190
116-13-0726
116-14-0476
225-14-0538
049-12-0259
199-14-0132
199-14-0496
242-14-0240
071-11-0845
059-10-0161
045-13-0106
199-14-0041
199-14-0454
199-14-0401
242-11-0226
242-11-0066
059-11-1067
049-13-0105
242-14-0495
199-13-0250
045-13-0070
116-14-0181
116-14-0506
049-13-0205
116-14-0572
242-14-0407
045-14-0764
116-12-0703
059-14-0937
049-13-0285
059-13-0519
116-13-0082
242-14-0062
116-14-0344
116-14-0718
242-14-0016
059-14-1000
116-14-0402
000-12-1004
045-14-0666
116-12-0260
033-14-2728
059-12-0717
199-14-0323
049-13-0037
000-12-2079
045-14-0710
033-13-0071
116-14-0123
116-14-0746
049-12-0203

31-05-2015fra REDBYHAVN

Antal duer: 1.266
Kgn Hjemkl. Meter/ min
A 08:57:51 1.811,89
A 09:21:43 1.801,26
A 09:18:53 1.798,63
A 09:23:52 1.793,10
A 09:12:06 1.791,36
A 09:13:28 1.790,74
A 09:04:51 1.789,42
U 09:22:30 1.785,89
U 09:12:57 1.784,92
U 09:14:19 1.782,59
A 09:07:45 1.780,81
U 09:21:34 1.779,27
U 09:24:49 1.777,74
A 09:18:39 1.774,56
U 09:14:16 1.773,45
A 09:14:17 1.772,80
U 09:14:21 1.772,19
A 09:11:42 1.767,95
U 09:20:16 1.765,48
U 09:25:29 1.764,26
A 09:23:31 1.764,15
U 09:13:48 1.759,70
A 09:14:58 1.756,94
U 09:20:37 1.756,61
U 09:15:01 1.754,92
A 09:15:01 1.753,32
A 09:22:55 1.751,11
A 09:15:14 1.748,20
A 09:17:44 1.745,38
U 09:18:37 1.743,47
A 09:17:30 1.741,50
A 09:00:12 1.741,05
A 09:24:42 1.739,50
U 09:26:42 1.739,09
U 09:14:21 1.738,40
A 09:18:09 1.738,30
U 09:14:17 1.737,95
A 09:14:51 1.736,65
U 09:19:37 1.735,67
U 09:27:06 1.731,10
U 09:16:43 1.726,97
A 09:21:29 1.719,70
U 09:21:59 1.716,96
A 09:15:22 1.712,93
U 09:.01:24 1.707,23
A 09:28:40 1.700,55
U 09:17:37 1.697,16
A 09:25:27 1.693,19
A 09:22:38 1.688,91
U 09:24:33 1.681,60
U 09:02:34 1.676,36
A 09:15:40 1.675,55
U 09:17:16 1.670,81
U 09:27:28 1.659,25

Forening

1/ 39
1/ 4
1/ 32
1/ 34
1/ 31
1/ 25
1/ 13
1/19
1/ 31
1/ 12
1/ 55
1/ 12
1/ 19
1/ 21
1/ 32
1/ 23
1/ 19
1/ 10
1/ 12
1/ 19
1/ 20
1/ 16
1/ 7
1/ 25
1/ 10
1/ 15
1/ 25
1/ 9
1/ 50
1/ 21
1/ 18
1/ 10
1/ 16
1/ 17
1/ 19
1/ 25
1/ 41
1/ 15
1/ 17
1/ 11
1/ 65
1/ 9
1/8
177
1/ 14
1/ 21
1/ 21
1/5
1/ 35
1/ 22
1/ 12
1/8
1/ 11
1/9

033
049
049
049
116
116
033
049
199
199
242
049
059
045
199
199
199
242
242
059
049
116
199
045
116
116
049
116
242
045
116
033
049
059
116
242
116
116
242
059
116
045
045
116
033
059
199
049
045
045
033
116
116
049

Navn

JONAS V. MADSEN
PER CHRISTENSEN
K & K SORENSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ISMAIL KUSLU
RENE LARSEN
STEN JENSEN

TEAM TURKMANN
GUNNER FOGTMANN
KAJ JACOBSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
STEEN & BESIM
ERIK HENRIKSEN
BJARNE JANIK
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
MUSTAFA YILMAZ
NADEM AL-ROBAI
M. HALD PEDERSEN
ELSE/SVEND HANSEN
TOBIAS BAUER
ERIK HANSEN
S@REN LARSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL
FINN GALLE

IVAN JENSEN
KJELD & BERILL
TEAM LENTZ
FREDDY NORDQUIST
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
FHINN & MONA
BENNY JZRGENSEN
B IRTHE & PETER
KIM HOLGERSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
ARIF ERKUL
JPRGEN PIHL

LARS NIELSEN
JBRGEN HAUGE
JBRGEN DANIELSEN
SPREN JBNS

ERIK KRUSE

M & M.B. JENSEN
PETER B HANSEN
JZRN NYMAND
KELD FREDERICIA
SUSAN & STEEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
HARRY S@RUP

KR. SONDERGAARD
EJGIL JACOBSEN
LARS B. JENSEN
RENE JACOBSEN

Point
1.000
994
993
990
989
988
988
986
985
984
983
982
981
979
979
978
978
976
974
974
974
971
970
969
969
968
966
965
963
962
961
961
960
960
959
959
959
958
958
955
953
949
948
945
942
939
937
934
932
928
925
925
922
916

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 02-06-2015

Slagspil
266,00

190,00
114,00

25,00

25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
15,00



Klub 10

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k.

Placering

08:00

Ringnummer Kgn

311
313
363
392
411
483
649
766
783
888

002-14-0060
012-14-0606
199-14-0227
002-14-0193
033-09-1208
033-14-2360
045-11-0072
033-14-2636
033-14-2669
199-13-0005

cC»>»>»CCcC>r»CcC>

31-05-2015fra RGDBYHAVN
Antal duer:

1.266
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
09:23:48 1.640,85
09:28:28 1.640,49
09:20:57 1.627,23
09:26:43 1.615,92
09:05:15 1.606,62
09:04:34 1.576,79
09:32:38 1.484,36
09:18:16 1.368,03
09:15:45 1.352,74
09:47:06 1.236,69

Forening Navn

1/ 2
1/8
1/ 22
1/2
1/ 12
1/ 76
177
1/19
1/ 12
1/ 10

045
049
199
045
033
033
045
033
033
199

GEORGES BOGIATZIS
A. TURKMANI
JIMMY FREDERICIA
N. J. STEFFENSEN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
JORGEN OLSSON
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
FINN NIELSEN

PER THOMSEN

Point
906
905
898
892
887
870
819
755
747
683

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 02-06-2015



